FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Skater

BOHUMSKY TOMAS
VAN DIEPEN GERT-JAN
VAN ECHTELT PATRICK
BENTHEM RIK VAN
BUCHS CHARLY

ADAM FAREED MOHAMED HARRIS
HOLMES DAVID
KUTZNER LUCA FABIAN
VAN DAMME ARJEN
MORRIS SAMUEL JOSEPH
DE VAST JOB

DE KEYSER TOM
LEHNERTZ TIMO

DE LA PORTE IVO
VOS KAYO

BIANCHI GIANMARCO
WERNER WILLY
STODOLA PROKOP
KLAVER BART
BRISSINCK JOLAN
PIERGIGLI ALESSIO
VAN DAMME WARRE
ROCHER MATTHIS
TEEKENS OFKE

VAN HAAREN NIELS
DE BOER ZENO
DELYE SEPPE
FISCHER THEO
BOLSIUS PIETER
HOLUBEC JAKUB

VAN TIMMEREN LUUK
KAMP GIJS

BRZON MIKULAS
BOEF RAPHAEL
JANSSENS JENS
GUYONVARCH BRIAG
VERSLUIJS JESSE
VAN MAAREN LEONARD
KING ALEX

Printed on 15/08/2015 at 15:30

Number
64
240
241
565
69
55
143
185
238
193
75
72
190
73
257
616
258
198
165
66
195
239
196
200
242
71
136
139
65
148
246
152
68
63
149
140
255
243
164

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM-KSBM PRAHA
DUXSPORT

SVO OUDEWATER
VAN BENTHEM SPORT
ASTA ROLLER NANTES
TEAM INDIA

REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
RSV BLAU WEISS GERA
SCC DE POEL

ASCO SKATING CONCOREZZO
REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
RSC HEVERLEE
COLOGNE SPEED TEAM
RADBOUD

2SKATE-HTB CHALLENGE TEAM
ASCO SKATING CONCOREZZO
TURBINE HALLE
CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM-KSBM PRAHA
REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ROAD RUNNERS CHIARAVALLE
BOUDEWIJN SCHAATS CLUB BRUGGE
CPRCG

REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSEN E.V.
REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND

CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM-KSBM PRAHA

RADBOUD

ISV DE DRAAI

KSBM PRAHA
REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING
SVO OUDEWATER
MAPLE SKATE

ESSEX INLINE SKATERS

1200

In line
6

Race 2
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Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Time_2
00:01:59.121
00:01:59.132
00:01:59.501
00:01:59.943
00:02:00.109
00:02:00.697
00:02:00.765
00:02:00.831
00:02:01.020
00:02:01.049
00:02:01.096
00:02:01.163
00:02:01.208
00:02:01.220
00:02:01.267
00:02:01.556
00:02:01.776
00:02:01.885
00:02:02.083
00:02:02.107
00:02:02.650
00:02:02.878
00:02:02.890
00:02:02.942
00:02:03.042
00:02:03.050
00:02:03.249
00:02:03.345
00:02:03.485
00:02:03.680
00:02:07.476
00:02:08.787
00:02:09.138
00:02:09.147
00:02:09.165
00:02:09.297
00:02:09.317
00:02:09.374
00:02:09.896

Remarks-Sanctions_2
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Distance in metre 1200

Discipline In line

Number of laps 6
Skater Number Club Race 2| Time_2 [Remarks-Sanctions_2
STAM MAIK 197 RADBOUD 40 |00:02:11.356 -
BERNATSKY MARTON 62 KDE SZEGED 41 |00:02:11.430 -
LAND CHRISTIAAN 189  wsEeNskeeLercLuB LINDENOORD] 42 ]00:02:11.586 -
KRAUSE THEO 174  sPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSENE.V.] 43 ]00:02:12.445 -
LOWIE MICK 191 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 44 00:02:12.752 -
VESANTO VILMER 256 HTL 45 100:02:13.816 -
VAN OOST THOMAS 244 RADBOUD 46 |00:02:14.325 -
HUBER MARC 141  SSF HEILBRONN 47 100:02:14.471 -
BRISSINCK MILAN 67 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] 48 ]00:02:14.630 -
JORGENSEN MEIK HEISE 150 TALENT TEAM DENMARK 49 ]00:02:14.789 -
DEVRIENDT ARON 137  ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 50 ]00:02:14.896 -
BEEKELAAR STIJN 56 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND] 51 ]00:02:14.916 -
TEN KLOOSTER LUKE 236  wsENSKEeLERCLUB LINDENOORD| 52 ]00:02:15.648 -
TUCK HARRISON 237  WISBECH INLINE SPEED 53 ]00:02:17.933 -
MC GURK FLYNN FRANCIS 192 WISBECH INLINE SPEED 54 00:02:20.047 -
AMERY RENZO 662 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 55 00:02:21.159 -
DE SCHAMPHELAERE JOBBE 74 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM 56 00:02:26.747 -
OLMER AXL 194 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 57 00:02:28.200 -
TAYLOR DYLAN ARTHUR 199  WISBECH INLINE SPEED 58 ]00:02:28.748 -
BEELEN ROBBE 59 RSC TIENEN DNS [00:00:00.000 Did not start
DEGEZELLE NATAN 80 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN| DNS ]00:00:00.000 Did not start
VAN PAESSCHEN ABDISA 245 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| DNS ]00:00:00.000 Did not start
VERCRUYSSE ARNO 247 ISC EEKLO DNS ]00:00:00.000 Did not start

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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